| | CANDIDATE / OFI N FINANCE REPO | | FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 1 |
|---|--|--|--|
| The JC/OH Instruction | Guide explains how to complete thi | s form. 1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission File | 2 Total pages filed: |
| 3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME | Mrs. Deeanne NICKNAME LAST Galvan | S. | JAN 1 5 2014 |
| 4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS | ADDRESS / POBOX; APT / SUITE #; 1632 Agnes Corpus Ch | city; state; zipc risti, TX 78401 | Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked |
| 5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE | AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (361) 883-4101 | EXTENSION | Receipt # Amount Date Processed |
| 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME | MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mr. Darrell NICKNAME LAST Barger | MI | Date Imaged |
| 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (residence or business) | STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); AI 800 N. Shoreline Ste. 2000 | PT/SUITE#; CITY; STATE , North Tower Corpus | |
| 8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE | AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (361) 548-8649 | EXTENSION | |
| 9 REPORT TYPE | X January 15 30th day before | | 15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR) |
| 10 PERIOD COVERED | Month Day Year 7 | HROUGH 12 | ^{Dey} 2013 |
| 11 ELECTION | Month Day Year 2013 | | General Special |
| 12 OFFICE | OFFICE HELD (If any) Nueces County Court at La | w #3 | (if known) |
| GO TO PAGE 2 | | | |

JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

| 14 C/OH NAME Deeanne | Galvan | | | 15 ACCOU | INT # (Ethics Commission Filers) |
|--|--|--|---|----------------|----------------------------------|
| 16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S) | CANDIDATE / OFFICE | E OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR OLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BE SAND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPO | EN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN | IDIDATE'S OR O | FFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR |
| COMMITTEE(S) | COMMITTEE TYPE | COMMITTEE NAME | | | |
| | GENERAL | COMMITTEE ADDRESS | | | |
| | SPECIFIC | | | | |
| additional pages | | COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NA | ME | | |
| | | COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADI | DRESS | | |
| 17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS | | POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 S, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LO | | | \$ |
| | 2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) \$ \$9,880 | | | \$ \$9,880 | |
| EXPENDITURE TOTALS | 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED | | | MIZED | \$ |
| | 4. TOTAL | POLITICAL EXPENDITURES | | | \$ \$2,100 |
| CONTRIBUTION BALANCE | | OLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTA | AINED AS OF THE LAS | T DAY | \$ 11,276.09 |
| OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS | | PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTST BY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD | ANDING LOANS AS O | FTHE | \$ ₀ |
| 18 AFFIDAVIT | | | | | |
| | | | | | at the accompanying report is |
| | | | correct and includes all le 15, Election Code. | information | required to be reported by me |
| | ANN M. CORTE MY COMMISSION EX Coluber 25, 2014 | IRES | Many | 50 | In I |
| | | | Signature of C | andidateor | Officeholder |
| AFFIX NOTARY STA | MP / SEAL ABOVE | _ | | 1. | |
| Sworn to and sub | scribed before | me by the said Dee | anne G | n AlVi | AN this the |

ute Ann M. Cortez M

Signature of officer administering oath

Print name of officer administering oath

Title of officer administering oath

, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sch | edule A(J): | |
|---------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | 2 FILER NAME | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) | |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID# | | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 10/16/13 | Harris and Greenwell | | \$1000.00 | l | |
| | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | Ψ.000.00 | | |
| | 800 N. Shoreline Blvd. Ste. 2800S Co | orpus Christi, T | k i | | |
| | 78401 | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | title | | |
| | and Greenwell | 12 Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | y) | |
| 13 If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | · | | |
| Date | Full name of contributor Dut-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of | In-kind contribution | |
| Date | Lanette Smith Joubert | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) | |
| 10/9/13 | | | | ا ا | |
| 10/0/10 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code P.O. Box 23 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | | | \$ 100 | |
| | • | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| Contributor's p | principal occupation | Contributor's job | title | | |
| L | awyer | Lawye | yer | | |
| _ | employer/law firm | Law firm of contri | ributor's spouse (if any) | | |
| | Self | | | | |
| II CONTRIBUTOR 8 | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of | in-kind contribution | |
| | F. Edward Barker | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) | |
| 10/18/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | 500.00 | 1 | |
| | 555 N. Carancahua, Ste. 1200 Corpu | ıs Christi, TX | | | |
| | 78401 | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| | orincipal occupation _awyer | Contributor's job Lawyer | title | | |
| Contributor's e Barker & Far | mployer/law firm | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | y) | |
| | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| | | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. | | 1 Total pages Schedule A(J): | | |
|--|---|------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributor Dut-of-state PAC (ID# Gualt, Nye & Quintanilla, LLP |) | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 9/18/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 710 Buffalo St. Ste. 202 Corpus Chris | sti. TX 78401 | \$200.00 | |
| | | , | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | title | |
| 11 Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Gualt, Nye & Quintanilla, LLP | 12 Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | y) |
| 13 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date 10/17/13 | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 921 Ayers St. Corpus Christi, TX 784 | 04 | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | <u> </u> | or local, complete contestate 17 |
| Contributor's e Barcla | mployer/law.firm Law Firm PLLC | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | y) |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 10/17/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$200.00 | İ |
| | 802 N. Carancahua Ste. 900 Corpus | Christi, TX 784 | | |
| | | | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | |
| | mployer/law firm n T. Flood, LLP | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | у) |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sch | edule A(J): |
|-------------------|---|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributor | ı, LLP | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 9/17/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code P.O. Box 17428 Austin, TX 78760 | | \$500.00 | |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | | |
| | _{mployer/law firm} barger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLF | 12 Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | у) |
| | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| | , ,,, | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: Gowan Elizondo, LLP |) | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 9/17/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$250.00 | [|
| | 555 N. Carancahua, Ste. 1400 Corp. | us Christi. TX | | |
| | 78401 | | | 1 |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation Gowan Elizondo, LLP | Contributor's job | title | |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if an | y) |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u> </u> | | |
| Date | Full name of contributor | | Amount of | In-kind contribution |
| Date | | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| l | Nathan East | | 1. | 1 |
| 9/17/13 | P.Q. Rox Jana Portland, Jan 78374: | | \$50.00 | 1 |
| | | | /If trough outside | of Toyes, complete Schodule T |
| Contributorio | rincipal occupation | Contributorio inte | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | -awyer | Contributor's job Lawyer | aue | |
| | mployer/law firm Self | | ibutor's spouse (if an | у) |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

SCHEDULE A (J)

(TDD 1-800-735-2989)

| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sche | edule A(J): |
|----------------------|---|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (Et | hics Commission Filers) |
| 4 Date 9/13/13 | 5 Full name of contributor Dout-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| | 402 reopies 3t., 3te. 45 | | | |
| | | | ' ' | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | title | |
| Law | | Lawyer | | |
| 11 Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Blf | 12 Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any |) |
| 13 If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date 9/13/13 | Alan L. Yaffe | | Amount of contribution (\$) \$200.00 | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| | - | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | rincipal occupation _awyer | Contributor's job | | in locas, complete ochequie Ty |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Self | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any |) |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date 8/29/13 | Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID#: Toufic Nicolas | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 4633 Monette Corpus Christi, TX 784 | 12 | \$200.00 | ; |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | | or roves, complete constant () |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Self | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any |) |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Sch | edule A(J): |
|--------------------------------|---|-----------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID#: Rank Law Firm PLLC | | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 9/13/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100.00 | |
| | P.O. Box 18787 Corpus Christi, TX 7 | 8480 | | |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | title | |
| 11 Contributor's e Rank Law | mployer/law firm Firm PLLC | 12 Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | y) |
| 13 If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind contribution |
| | Gale, Wilson & Sanchez, PLLC | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 9/13/13 | 3/13 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$200.00 | |
| | 115 E. Travis, 19th Floor San Antonic | , TX 78205 | | |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | |
| Gale, Wilson | mployer/lawfirm 1 & Sanchez, PLLC | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any) | |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributor Dut-of-state PAC (ID#_ Royston, Razor, Vickery & Williams L | LP | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| 9/13/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$1,0000 | |
| | 802 N. Carancahua Ste. 1300 Corpus | s Christi, TX | | 1 |
| | 78401 | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | |
| Royston, Raz | TOTO & Williams LLP | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | /) |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

(512) 463-5800

| OTTLK | THAN I LEDGES ON EOANS | (JODICIAL | · <i>)</i> | | |
|--------------------------|---|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sch | edule A(J): | |
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributor Dut-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 8/29/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 710 Buffalo St. Ste. 202 Corpus Chris | sti, TX 78401 | \$100.00 | | |
| | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| | awyer mployer/law firm | 12 Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | <i>(</i>) | |
| Self | | . <u>.</u> | | | |
| 13 If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date 9/5/13 | Brooks LLP | | Amount of contribution (\$) \$100.00 | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | | |
| Contributor's e Brook | moloyer/law firm S LLP | Law firm of contri | ributor's spouse (if any) | | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: Robert Thorpe |) | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 9/5/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100° | | |
| | P.O. Box 81363 Corpus Christi, TX 7 | '8468 | Ψ13U | | |
| Contributor's n | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| | wyer | Contributor s job | uue | | |
| Contributor's e Self | mployer/law firm | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | v) | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| | | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Sch | nedule A(J): |
|--|--|-----------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | 7 Amount of | 8 In-kind contribution |
| | Rebecca R. Kieschnick | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 8/29/13 | | | \$100.00 | I |
| | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100.00 | ! ! |
| | 904 E. Market Sinton, TX 78387 | | | <u> </u> |
| | , | | | |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | wyer | 10 COMMIDGION CJOB | | |
| 11 Contributor's e | mployer/law firm | 12 Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | y) |
| Donnell, Abe | ernethy & Kieschnick PLLC | | | |
| 13 If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind contribution |
| | James Martin | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 8/29/13 | | | \$100.00 | |
| | 615 Leopard St. Ste. 727 Corpus Chr | ieti TX 78401 | \$100.00 | |
| | | 1311, 177 70-701 | | I |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | |
| Law | <u> </u> | | | |
| | mployer/law firm | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | y) |
| Self If contributor in | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| ii contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: | , | Amount of | In-kind contribution |
| | Lindsay Browne | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 8/29/13 | | | | |
| 0,20,10 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$500.00 | i 1 |
| 802 N. Carancahua Ste. 2100 Corpus Christi, TX | | | 1 | |
| | 78401 | · | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | | |
| | | • | | |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | y) |
| | | | | |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. | | | nedule A(J): | |
|---------------------------|--|-----------------------------|--|--|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers) | | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID# Upton, Mickits & Heymann, LLP |) | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 9/26/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 802 N. Carancahua, Ste. 450, Corpus 78760 | s Christi TX | \$500.00 | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| 9 Contributor's p | rincipal occupation | 10 Contributor's job | | | |
| 11 Contributor's e Upton, | mployer/law firm Mickits &Heymann, LLP | 12 Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any | y) | |
| 13 if contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributor | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 9/19/13 | 506 N. Water St. Ste. 607 Corpus Cr 78401 | nristi, TX | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation Lawyer | Contributor's job Lawyer | | | |
| Contributor's | mployer/law firm OEII | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if any) | | |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID# Woolsey & Associates, PLLC |) | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | |
| 9/3/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$200.00 | | |
| Contributor's p | 555 N. Carancahua, Ste 1160 Corpus rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | title | of lexas, complete schedule 1) | |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Woolsey & Associates, PLLC | Law firm of contri | butor's spouse (if any | у) | |
| If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| The | The instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. | | | 1 Total pages Schedule A(J): | | |
|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|--|--|
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) | | |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID# William A. Thau III PC | | 7 Amount of contribution (\$) | 8 In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | | |
| 9/3/13 | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 9708 S. Padre Island Dr. A-101 Corpus Christi, TX 78418 | | \$100.00 | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| | orincipal occupation awyer | 10 Contributor's job Lawye | | | | |
| 11 Contributor's e Self | employer/law firm | 12 Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | y) | | |
| 13 If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID#:) Annette Chepey | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | | |
| 9/3/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 4444 Corona Ste. 200 Corpus Christi | i, TX 78411 | \$500.00 | | | |
| Contributor's r | principal occupation | Contributor's job | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| | Lawyer | Lawyer | | | | |
| | employer/law firm Self | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | y) · | | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributorbut-of-state PAC (ID#: The Rangel Law Firm PC | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) | | |
| 12/7/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$500.00 | | | |
| | 615 N. Upper Broadway, Ste. 2020 C | orpus Christi | | 1 | | |
| | TX 78401 | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| Contributor's p | orincipal occupation | Contributor's job | titie | | | |
| Contributor's | The Rangel Law Firm PC | Law firm of contri | ibutor's spouse (if an | у) | | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| 1 Total pages Schedule A(J): | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers) | | | | |
| | | | | |
|) 7 Amount of 8 In-kind contribution | | | | |
| contribution (\$) description(if applicable) | | | | |
| \$250.00 | | | | |
| 1 | | | | |
| TX 78401 | | | | |
| (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | | | |
| ntributor's job title | | | | |
| | | | | |
| w firm of contributor's spouse (if any) | | | | |
| English & Clemons, LLP 13 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| | | | | |
|) Amount of In-kind contribution | | | | |
| contribution (\$) description(if applicable) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| \$100.00 | | | | |
| X 78401 | | | | |
| (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | | | |
| ntributor's job title | | | | |
| Lawyer w firm of contributor's spouse (if any) | | | | |
| w iirm of contributor's spouse (if any) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
|) Amount of In-kind contribution | | | | |
| contribution (\$) description(if applicable) | | | | |
| \$100.00 | | | | |
| | | | | |
| (If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | | | |
| ontributor's job title | | | | |
| w firm of contributor's spouse (if any) | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE A (J)

| | WARRE TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART | | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sch | edule A(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | thics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | , | , |
| 4 Date | 5 Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | 7 Amount of | 8 in-kind contribution |
| | Victor Guajardo | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 12/9/13 | | | | |
| | 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$300.00 | • |
| | 555 N. Carancahua Ste. 1400 Corpu | ıs Christi, TX | | |
| | 78401 | | | |
| O Combribe double | discharge and a second | 40.0-44.44.4 | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 9 Contributor's principal occupation 10 Contributor's job Lawyer Lawye | | | | |
| | | | butor's spouse (if any | Λ |
| Self | | 12 Law min Or Contin | ibutoi s spouse (ii airi | y) |
| 13 If contributor is | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| | | | T | |
| Date | Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of contribution (\$) | In-kind contribution description(if applicable) |
| | Robert Hilliard | | Contribution (4) | description (ii applicable) |
| 10/18/13 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$2000.00 | |
| | 719 S. Shoreline, Ste. 500 Corpus C | hristi TX 7840° | 1 * | |
| | i ro e. cheremie, etc. eco corpus e | 111130, 17, 7040 | 1 | |
| | | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's p | rincipal occupation Lawyer | Contributor's job Lawyer | title | |
| Contributor's e | mployer/law firm Hilliard, Munoz Gonzales LLP | Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) | | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | |
| Date | Full name of contributor Out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind contribution |
| | Libby Edwards | | contribution (\$) | description(if applicable) |
| 9/17/13 | | | | , |
| 3/1//10 | Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100.00 | |
| | 802 N. Carancahua Ste. 1400 Corpus | s Christi | | 1 |
| | TX 78401 | | (If traval outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Contributor's | rincipal occupation | Contributor's job | | or rexas, complete occioude () |
| 22.74.04.07 Op | Lawyer | l | Lawver | |
| Contributor's | Edwards Law Firm | | ibutor's spouse (if an | у) |
| i ne i | awards Law Firm | | , , | |
| If contributor is | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| | | | | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

| PLEDGI | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDI | CIAL) | ; | SCHEDULE B (J) |
|--------------------|--|------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages So | hedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT# (| Ethics Commission Filers) |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: ⇔ | \$ \$ \$ | ⇒ ⇒ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/4/13 | 7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$30 | |
| i | 924 Leopard Corpus Christi, TX 784 | 101 | | |
| 10 Pledgor's princ | l cipal occupation | 44 Diadaada lah iii | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| _ | | 11 Pledgor's job title | 9 | |
| Law | | Lawyer | | |
| 12 Pledgor's emp | loyer/law firm | 13 Law firm of pledg | or's spouse (if any) | |
| | elf | | | |
| 14 If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor |) | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | | 1 |
| | | | (If travel outsid | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Pledgor's princ | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | • | |
| | | | | |
| Pledgor's emp | loyer/law firm | Law firm of pledg | or's spouse (if any) | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | | |
| Diodoodo núm | cipal occupation | | ········· | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Pleagor's princ | apai occupation | Pledgor's job title | 9 | |
| Pledgor's emp | loyer/law firm | Law firm of pledg | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| lf con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES C tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instr | | | ing requirements. |

| PLEDG | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUD | ICIAL) | ; | SCHEDULE B (J) |
|-------------------------|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sc | hedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT # (| Ethics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: ⇒ | ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ | \$ \$ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Rebecca Kieschnick |) | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 8/26/13 | P.O. Box 2624 Corpus Christi, TX 78403 | | | |
| 10 Pledgor's prin | cipal occupation | 11 Pledgor's job titie | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | oloyer/law firm nnell, Abernathy & Kieschnick child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | 13 Law firm of pleds | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| Date 9/5/13 | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | X 78336 | Amount of pledge (\$) . | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | | | (If travel outsid | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | cipal occupation awyer | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | 9 | |
| Pledgor's emp | | | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| Self If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/5/13 | Pledgoraddress; City; State; Zip Code 710 Mesquite Corpus Christi, TX 784 | i01 | \$100.00 | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | е | |
| Pledgor's emp | /Yer loyer/law firm | Lawyer Law firm of pleds | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u></u> | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES (tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see insti | | | ing requirements. |

| Texas Etrics Com | ITTISSION F.O. BOX 12070 Austin, Tex | as 76711-2070 | (512)463-3600 | 0 (1001-000-755-2969) |
|---|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| PLEDGI | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDI | CIAL) | • | SCHEDULE B (J) |
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Sc | hedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (| Ethics Commission Filers) |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | \$\ \$\ \$\ | \$ \$ | \$ |
| 5 Date 8/29/13 | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | 7331 Gallatiati Nu. # 100 Gall Altionic |), IN 10223 | diff france a contain | (Time assertate Schodule T) |
| 10 Pledgor's principal occupation Lawyer Lawyer | | | <u></u> | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 12 Pledgor's employer/law firm Self 13 Law firm of pledgers | | | | |
| | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Victor Guajardo | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/19/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 555 N. Carancahua, Ste. 1400 Corpu 78401 | ıs Christi, TX | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | } | |
| Pledgor's emp | loyer/law firm | Law firm of pledg | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| If pledgor is a d | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/25/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$250.00 | 1 |
| | 5959 S. Staples St. Ste. 228 Corpus | Christi, TX 784 | | - of Tayon, complete Schedule T |
| Pledgor's princ | l cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Pledgor's emp | Lawyer | Lawyer | crouse (if any) | |
| Se Se | | Law itm or pledy | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| If pledgor is a d | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES C tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instru | | | ing requirements. |

| PLEDGI | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDI | CIAL) | | SCHEDULE B (J) | | |
|-------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|------------------------------|--|--|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Schedule B(J): | | | |
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT# | (Ethics Commission Filers) | | |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | | | |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | \$ \$ \$ | ⇔ ⇔ | \$ | | |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor ☐ out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) | | |
| 9/4/13 | 1750 Santa Fe Corpus Christi, TX 78404 | | | | | |
| 10 Pledgor's princ | ipal occupation | 11 Pledgor's job title | | ide of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| | wyer | Lawyer | | | | |
| 12 Pledgor's emp Sel | 13 Law firm of pledg | or's spouse (if any | <i>(</i>) | | | |
| | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of | In-kind description | | |
| 10/4/10 | Carole Novack Harrod | | pledge (\$) | (if applicable) | | |
| 10/4/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$200.00 | | | |
| | 454 Del Mar Blvd. Corpus Christi, TX | 78404 | • | | | |
| | • | | (If travel outs | ide of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| ı · · . | ipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | <u> </u> | | | |
| Pledgor's emp | awyer | Lawyer | dgor's spouse (if any) | | | |
| Meynier, Noh | inek, Matte & Liber | Law III II of pledg | or a spouse (ii ari) | " | | |
| If pledgor is a o | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of | In-kind description | | |
| | Charles Webb | | pledge (\$) | (if applicable) | | |
| 9/24/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$750.00 | | | |
| J | 710 Mesquite Corpus Christi, TX 784 | 01 | | | | |
| | | | (If travel outs | ide of Texas, complete Schedule T) | | |
| | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | | do di Taxas, sempleso concedio 17 | | |
| Law Pledgor's emp | | Lawyer | or's spouse (if any | ٨ | | |
| Webb a | nd Cason P.C. | Law iii ii oi pieug | or s spouse (ii ari) | () | | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES C tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instr | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | rting requirements. | | |

| PLEDG | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUD | ICIAL) | ; | SCHEDULE B (J) |
|--------------------|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages So | hedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (| Ethics Commission Filers) |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | | ⇒ ⇒ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: Jeanette Cantu-Bazar | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/11/13 | 7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 500 N. Water St, Ste. 620 Corpus Ch | | \$100.00 | |
| 10 Pledgor's princ | I cipal occupation | 11 Pledgor's job titte | | ie of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 12 Pledgor's emp | Lawyer | Lawyer | | |
| 12 Pleagors emp | noyer/law firm | 13 Law firm of pleds | gors spouse (if any) | |
| 14 If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u> </u> | | |
| Date 9/11/13 | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of pledge (\$) • \$250.00 | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | | | (If travel outsid | le of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | | |
| Pledgor's emp | | | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| if pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| | Gerald Rogan | | pledge (\$) | (ii applicable) |
| 9/11/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$300.00 | |
| | 500 N. Water St. #608, Corpus Chris | ti, TX 78401 | | 1 |
| | | | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
|) Pleagors prind | cipal occupation Lawyer | Pledgor's job title Lawy | | |
| Pledgor's emp | | | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u></u> | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES (tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instr | | | ting requirements. |

| PLEDG | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDI | ICIAL) | | SCHEDULE B (J) | |
|-----------------------|---|-----------------------------|--|---|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Sch | nedule B(J): | |
| 2 FILER NAME | Deeanne Galvan | | 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers) | | |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | \$ \$ \$ | \$ \$ | \$ | |
| 5 Date 9/7/13 | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) \$300.00 | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) | |
| 10 Pledgor's prin | cipal occupation | 11 Pledgor's job title | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| | awyer | wyer | | | |
| 12 Pledgor's emp | oloyer/law firm | 13 Law firm of pledg | or's spouse (if any) | | |
| 14 If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date 9/19/13 | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Victor Guajardo Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 555 N. Carancahua, Ste. 1400 Corpu 78401 | s Christi, TX | Amount of pledge (\$) \$200.00 | In-kind description (if applicable) of Texas, complete Schedule T) | |
| | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | • | | |
| Pledgor's emp Self | | Lawyer Law firm of pledg | Law firm of pledgor's spouse (if any) | | |
| | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) | |
| 9/12/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 403 Waco St. Corpus Christi, TX 784 | l01 | \$100.00 | | |
| Pledgor's prin | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | | , | |
| | Lawyer | Lawyer | | | |
| Pledgor's emp | | Law firm of pledg | gor's spouse (if any) | | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES (tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instr | | | ing requirements. | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

| PLEDG | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUD | ICIAL) | , | SCHEDULE B (J) |
|--------------------|--|--------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | s form. | 1 Total pages Sc | hedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | <u> </u> | | 3 ACCOUNT # (| Ethics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 TOTAI | L OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: ⇒ | \$ \$ | \$ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: Chris Waller | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/20/13 | 7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 400 Mann #700 Corpus Christi, TX 7 | | \$500.00 | |
| 10 Pledgor's pri | | 11 Pledgor's job title | | |
| 12 Pledgor's em | Lawyer | Lawyer 13 Law firm of pleds | nor's spouse (if any) | |
| Se | • • | 13 Law min or precy | gor a apodae (ii ariy) | |
| 14 If pledgor is a | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date 9/26/13 | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/20/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 611 S. Upper Broadway Corpus Chri | | \$500.00 | |
| | | | <u> </u> | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | ncipal occupation _awyer | Pledgor's job tittle Lawyer | • | |
| Pledgor's em | ployer/law firm | | or's spouse (if any) | |
| | nered, Coffey, Rivera & Kasperitis PC | | | |
| ii pieugoi is a | a Gilid, law littl of parent(s) (if arry) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind description |
| | Blake Brunkenhoefer | | pledge (\$) | (if applicable) |
| B/26/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100.00 | |
| J. 20, 10 | 500 N. Shoreline Blvd. Ste. 1100 Co. | rpus Christi, TX | 78411 | |
| | | | | e of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 1 | ncipal occupation WYCI | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | 9 | |
| Pledgor's em | płoyer/law firm enhoefer Turman, PC | | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| | a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u></u> | | |
| If co | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES (ntributor is out-of-state PAC, please see insti | | | ing requirements. |

| PLEDGI | ED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDI | CIAL) | | SCHEDULE B (J) |
|--------------------|--|---|---|--|
| The | Instruction Guide explains how to complete this | form. | 1 Total pages Sch | nedule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAME | | | 3 ACCOUNT # (E | Ethics Commission Filers) |
| [| Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 TOTAL | OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | + + + | \$ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: Charles Webb |) | g Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/24/13 | 7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | • | \$750.00 | İ |
| | 210 Mesquite Corpus Christi, TX 7840 | | φ, σσ.σσ | |
| 10 Blodgar's print | cipal occupation | 11 Pledgor's job title | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 10 Pledgor's princ | Lawyer | Lawyer | • | |
| | | 13 Law firm of pledg | jor's spouse (if any) | |
| | bb Cason PC | | | |
| 14 If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | Amount of | In-kind description |
| | William Dudley | | pledge (\$) | (if applicable) |
| 10/4/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | • • • • • • • • • • | . \$500.00 | |
| | | 404 | φ300.00 | |
| | 1126 Third St. Corpus Christi TX 78 | 404 | | İ |
| | | | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | sipal occupation awyer | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | • | |
| Pledgor's emp | | | jor's spouse (if any) | |
| Self | | , , | , | |
| If pledgor is a | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: |) | Amount of | In-kind description |
| İ | Frank Mcniff | | pledge (\$) | (if applicable) |
| 0/07/40 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code | | \$100.00 | 1 |
| 9/27/13 | 113 Naples Corpus Christi, TX 78404 | | 1.00.00 | 1 |
| | Tro rapido dorpao drinda, 7% 70404 | | | Ì |
| | | Y | | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Law | cipal occupation | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | • | |
| Pledgor's emp | loyer/law firm Leshin LLP | Law firm of pledgor's spouse (if any) | | |
| | child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| If con | ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES C tributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instr | | | ing requirements. |

| · • | | | | |
|----------------|---|----------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| PLED(| GED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUD | vas 78711-2070 | (512) 463-5800 | (TDD 1-800-735-2989 |
| TI | he Instruction Guide explains how to complete thi | s form. | 1 Total pages Scho | edule B(J): |
| 2 FILER NAM | AE | | 3 ACCOUNT # (EI | thics Commission Filers) |
| | Deeanne Galvan | | | |
| 4 TOTA | AL OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: | \$ \$ \$ | ⇒⇒ | \$ |
| 5 Date | 6 Full name of pledgor □ out-of-state PAC (ID#: | | 8 Amount of pledge (\$) | 9 In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/29/13 | 7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Cod 921 Ayers Corpus Christi, TX 78404 | | \$350.00 | |
| | | | (If travel outside | i of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| 10 Pledgor's p | rincipal occupation Lawyer | 11 Pledgor's job title Lawyer | 9 | |
| · - | mployer/law firm | 13 Law firm of pledg | or's spouse (if any) | |
| | elf s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Sarah Klager | | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/29/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 403 Waco St. Corpus Christi TX 78 | | \$300.00 | |
| | · | | (If travel outside | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Pledgor's p | rincipal occupation | Pledgor's job title | <u> 1 :</u> | , |
| Pledgor's e | Lawyer mployer/law firm | Lawyer Law firm of pledg | gor's spouse (if any) | |
| | s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) | <u> </u> | | |
| Date | Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#: James Post |) | Amount of pledge (\$) | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/29/13 | Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code 315 Catalina Pl. Corpus Christi, TX | | \$100.00 | |
| Pledacre | rincipal occupation | Oledanda ish iili | <u> </u> | of Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| | awyer | Pledgor's job title Lawyer | 5 | |

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Law firm of pledgor's spouse (if any)

Pledgor's employer/law firm Self

If pledgor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

If pledgor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)

| Texas Ethics Co | ommission | P.O. Box 12070 | Austin Texa | s 78711-2070 | (512) | 463-5800 |) | (TDD 1-800-735-2989) |
|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|------------|---------------------|---------------|--|
| | | NTRIBUTION | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | (0:-) | | | EDULE B (J) |
| TI | ne Instruction (| iuide explains how to | complete this | form. | 1 Tota | al pages Sci | hedule E | 3(J): |
| 2 FILER NAM | 1E | | | | 3 AC | COUNT # (I | Ethics C | ommission Filers) |
| | Deeanne (| Balvan | | | | | | |
| 4 TOTA | L OF UNITE | MIZED PLEDGES | S: ⇔ | + + + | ⇔ | ⇔ | \$ | |
| 5 Date | 6 Full nam Lisa Hue | | of-state PAC (ID#: |) | | ount of dge (\$) | 9 | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/28/13 | 7 Pledgor 924 Leop | address; City; S ard St. Corpus C | state; Zip Code hristi, TX 78 | 3401 | \$250. | 00 | | |
| | | | | | | travel outside | e of Tex | as, complete Schedule T) |
| 10 Pleagors p | rincipal occupation | | | 11 Pledgor's job titl Lawyer | е | | | |
| 12 Pledgor's el Huerta, Gu | mployer/law firm Ierra & Beal | m PLLC | | 13 Law firm of pled | gor's spou | use (if any) | | |
| 14 If pledgor is | a child, law firm o | of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | | |
| Date | Full name | | of-state PAC (ID#: |) | | ount of dge (\$) | T I | In-kind description (if applicable) |
| 9/28/13 | Pledgor a | • | tate; Zip Code | • • • • • • • • • | \$100 | .00 | 1 | |
| | 555 N. C | arancahua Ste. | 1560 Corpu | s Christi TX 78 | 1' | | ! | |
| | | | | | (If t | travel outside | e of Texa | as, complete Schedule T) |
| Pledgor's p | rincipal occupation | n | | Pledgor's job titl Lawyer | е | | | |
| Pledgor's ei Self | mployer/law firm | | | Law firm of pled | gor's spou | use (if any) | | |
| If pledgor is | a child, law firm o | of parent(s) (if any) | | | | | | |

Pledgor's principal occupation

Lawyer

Pledgor's employer/law firm
Self

If pledgor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)

out-of-state PAC (ID#:

City; State; Zip Code

2809 Chapel View Dr. St. Corpus Christi, TX 78414

In-kind description (if applicable)

Amount of

pledge (\$)

\$200.00

Full name of pledgor

Frank Delaney
Pledgor address;

Date

9/4/13

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

P.O. Box 12070

SCHEDULE F

| Advertising Expense | EXPENDITURE CATEGORI Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Salaries/Wage | | t/Reimbursement |
|---|---|---|--|
| Accounting/Banking | • | | quipment & Related Expense |
| Consulting Expense | Food/Beverage Expense Travel In Distr | | enations Made By |
| Event Expense | Polling Expense Travel Out Of | | ficeholder/Political Committee |
| Fees | Printing Expense Office Overhe The Instruction Guide explains how | • | category not listed above) |
| 1 Total pages Schedule F: | 2 FILER NAME | | NT # (Ethics Commission Filers) |
| r rotal pages consealer. | Deeanne Galvan | 3 40000 | 141 # (Ethics Constitusion Filets) |
| 4 Date | 5 Payee name | | |
| 9/16/13 | Nueces County Democratic Part | 1 | |
| 6 Amount (\$) | 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code | | |
| \$600 | 823 N. Tancahua Corpus Christi, | X 78401 | |
| 8 PURPOSE | (a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) | (b) Description (If travel outside of I | exas, complete Schedule T) |
| OF EXPENDITURE | Advertising Expense | Ad for Golf Tourname | ent |
| 9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/O | Candidate / Officeholder name H | Office sought | Office held |
| Date 11/13/13 | Payee name | | |
| 11/13/13 | Nueces County Democrat | c Party | |
| Amount (\$) | Payee address; City; State; Zip Code | | |
| \$1,500 | 823 N. Tancahua Corpus Ch | risti, TX 78401 | |
| PURPOSE | Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) | Description (If travel outside of 1 | exas, complete Schedule T) |
| OF EXPENDITURE | Fees | Filing Fee | |
| Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O | Candidate / Officeholder name H | Office sought | Office held |
| Date | Payee name | | |
| Amount (\$) | Payee address; City; State; Zip Code | | |
| | | | |
| PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE | Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) | Description (If travel outside of | Texas, complete Schedule T) |
| Complete ONLY if direct | Candidate / Officeholder name | Office sought | Office held |
| expenditure to benefit C/O | Н | | |
| | Payee name | | |
| expenditure to benefit C/O | | | |
| expenditure to benefit C/O | Payee name | Description (If travel outside of 1 | exas, complete Schedule T) |
| expenditure to benefit C/O Date Amount (\$) PURPOSE OF | Payee name Payee address; City; State; Zip Code Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Candidate / Officeholder name | Description (If travel outside of 1 | exas, complete Schedule T) Office held |